
Antelope Valley Union High School District 

2022-23 ACADEMIES AVAILABLE TO REQUEST 

THROUGH OPEN ENROLLMENT 
 

Listed below are the special academies specific to each school site that are available to request through Open 

Enrollment—Academies.  These academies are available to qualified students who live within the boundaries of the 

high school where the academy is located or who are approved to attend that high school through Open Enrollment. 

 

Please note there are two separate application processes.  Open Enrollment applications for available schools must 

be submitted to AVUHSD Student Services.  In addition, applications for academies must be submitted to the 

academy coordinator at the requested school site.  Academy information is available on-line at 

https://www.avdistrict.org/academics/cte.  Questions regarding the academies may be directed to the academy 

coordinators listed below or to the AVUHSD Career Technical Education office at 661-575-1010. 

 

Antelope Valley High School (661-948-8552) 

• ENGINEERING/GREEN ENTERPRISE ACADEMY 

  Amy Hinton, Ext. 733 (ahinton@avhsd.org)  

   

Eastside High School (661-946-3800) 

• BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES ACADEMY 

 Kerin Coffey, Ext. 1120 (kcoffey@avhsd.org) 

• EDUCATION AND SOCIAL SERVICES ACADEMY 

 Amanda Hazard, Ext. 1230 (ahazard@avhsd.org) 

   

Highland High School (661-538-0304) 

• PUBLIC SERVICE ACADEMY 

Christy Chacon, Ext. 336 (cchacon@avhsd.org) 

 

Knight High School (661-533-9000) 

• DIGITAL DESIGN AND ENGINEERING ACADEMY 

James Stockdale, Ext. 211 (jstockdale@avhsd.org)  

or Briana Gallegos (bgallegos@avhsd.org)  

 

Lancaster High School (661-726-7649) 

• MULTIMEDIA AND ENGINEERING ACADEMY 

    Erica Rough, Ext. 310 (erough@avhsd.org)  

 

Littlerock High School (661-944-5209) 

• BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES ACADEMY 

Kristena Rosselli, Ext. 102 (krosselli@avhsd.org)  

 

Palmdale High School (661-273-3181) 

• ENGINEERING ACADEMY 

Ruben Rodriguez, Ext. 382 (rrodriguez@avhsd.org)  

• HEALTH CAREERS ACADEMY 

Deb DiMeglio, Ext. 373 (ddimeglio@avhsd.org) 

or Angela Hefter, Ext. 383 (ahefter@avhsd.org) 

 

Quartz Hill High School (661-718-3100) 

• INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE DIPLOMA PROGRAM 

(available only to qualified students entering grade 11) 

Jeff Cassady, Ext. 327 (jcassady@avhsd.org) 

• TELEVISION AND VIDEO ACADEMY 

SW:rh:02/02/22   Richard Rosenblatt, Ext. 310 (rrosenblatt@avhsd.org) 
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